
Patient

Patient Phone #

Patient DOB

Diagnosis   ICD10

Frequency /Week Weeks Daily

 Please evaluate and treat

Instructions

Physician   Date

David Coletta, MPT, CMPT 
Certified Manual Physical Therapist | Owner 
david@excelptmt.com 

Jason Lunden, DPT, SCS 
Board Cert. Specialist in Sports Physical Therapy | 
Owner 
jason@excelptmt.com

Jackie Oliver, DPT, OCS 
Physical Therapist | Orthopedic Clinical Specialist 
jackie@excelptmt.com

AJ Sobrilsky, DPT, OCS 
Physical Therapist | Orthopedic Clinical Specialist 
aj@excelptmt.com 

Nikki Kimball, MPT 
Physical Therapist | RRCA Certified Running Coach 
nikki@excelptmt.com

Lisa Palomaki, DPT 
Physical Therapist
lisa@excelptmt.com

Todd Bushman, DPT, CSCS 
Physical Therapist | Certified Strength &  
Conditioning Specialist
todd@excelptmt.com

Daniel Scheidermayer, DPT 
Physical Therapist 
daniel@excelptmt.com

Taylor Reicks, DPT, OCS
Physical Therapist | Orthopedic Clinical Specialist
taylor@excelptmt.com

Tiffany Sherman, DPT
Physical Therapist
tiffanys@excelptmt.com

Emily Rothing, DPT
Physical Therapist
emily@excelptmt.com

Bozeman Office 
1823 West College St., Suite 100 
PH: 406.556.0562 • FX: 406.556.0965

Manhattan Office 
220 Wooden Shoe Lane, Suite C 
PH: 406.284.4262 • FX: 406.284.4203 excelptmt.com  |  info@excelptmt.com



Bozeman Office
PH: 406-556-0562
FX: 406-556-0965

1823 West College St., Suite 100
Bozeman, MT 59715

Northeast corner of 19th & College

Manhattan Office
PH: 406-284-4262
FX: 406-284-4203

220 Wooden Shoe Lane, Suite C 
Manhattan, MT 59741
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